Class

Grand Opening
Kindercombo Ballet
Pre-ballet

Combo 1 Ballet (Tues)
Jazz A

Pro 3 Jazz

Pro 4/5 Jazz

Pro 2 Jazz

Pro 1 Jazz

Combo 1 Jazz (Tues)
Kindercombo Tap
Kayla-Senior Solo
Tap A

Pro1Tap

Combo 1 Tap

Hip Hop A

Lyrical

Pro 5 Modern

Pro 3 Modern

Pro 4 Modern

Pro 2 Modern
Ally-Senior Solo
Acro

Pro 4/5 PBT

Ballet A
Pre-professional Ballet

All tech rehearsals are in full costume, hair, and makeup.

Tech Schedule for June 1, 2023

Title
Mr. Blue Sky
| See the Light
Days in the Sun
Touch the Sky
Neon Lights
Chasing the Sun
Feeling Good
Dog Days Are Over
Pump Up The Party
Starry Eyed
In Summer
Jump Jive and Wail
Why Should | Worry
She Blinded Me With Science
Happy
Magic Hour
Stand in the Light
Happy Times
Your Eyes Tell
Take Flight
See You Again
Hide and Seek

Welcome to the End of the World

The Cello Song
A Golden Childhood
Spring

Rehearsal Time
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:15
6:25
6:35
6:45
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40

Time listed is when the dance will be on stage. Please arrive at least 15-20

minutes earlier than the listed time to park, walk into the theater and change

into dance shoes or you may miss your rehearsal.

With the exception of the Grand Opening, each dance will only tech once.

Please note that no food or beverages other than water are allowed backstage

or in the dressing areas.



