## Tech Schedule for June 1, 2023

Class	Title	Rehearsal Time
Grand Opening	Mr. Blue Sky	4:00
Kindercombo Ballet	I See the Light	4:15
Pre-ballet	Days in the Sun	4:30
Combo 1 Ballet (Tues)	Touch the Sky	4:45
Jazz A	Neon Lights	5:00
Pro 3 Jazz	Chasing the Sun	5:10
Pro 4/5 Jazz	Feeling Good	5:20
Pro 2 Jazz	Dog Days Are Over	5:30
Pro 1 Jazz	Pump Up The Party	5:40
Combo 1 Jazz (Tues)	Starry Eyed	5:50
Kindercombo Tap	In Summer	6:00
Kayla-Senior Solo	Jump Jive and Wail	6:15
Тар А	Why Should I Worry	6:25
Pro 1 Tap	She Blinded Me With Science	6:35
Combo 1 Tap	Нарру	6:45
Нір Нор А	Magic Hour	7:00
Lyrical	Stand in the Light	7:10
Pro 5 Modern	Happy Times	7:20
Pro 3 Modern	Your Eyes Tell	7:30
Pro 4 Modern	Take Flight	7:40
Pro 2 Modern	See You Again	7:50
Ally-Senior Solo	Hide and Seek	8:00
Acro	Welcome to the End of the World	8:10
Pro 4/5 PBT	The Cello Song	8:20
Ballet A	A Golden Childhood	8:30
Pre-professional Ballet	Spring	8:40

All tech rehearsals are in full costume, hair, and makeup.

Time listed is when the dance will be on stage. Please arrive at least 15-20 minutes earlier than the listed time to park, walk into the theater and change into dance shoes or you may miss your rehearsal.

With the exception of the Grand Opening, each dance will only tech once.

Please note that no food or beverages other than water are allowed backstage or in the dressing areas.